Interagency Council on Homelessness

2013 Meeting Dates and Location
Times: 9:00 am - 11:00 am
Dates:
Wednesday, January 23, 2013
Wednesday, February 27, 2013
Wednesday, March 27, 2013
Wednesday, April 24, 2013
Wednesday, May 22, 2013
Wednesday, June 26, 2013
Wednesday, July 24, 2013
Wednesday, August 28, 2013
Wednesday, September 25, 2013
Wednesday, October 23, 2013

*Special sessions may be added as needed to discuss the annual HUD
Continuum of Care grant submission and/other critical matters as determined
by the ICH Chair.

Location: Department of Behavioral Health, Training Institute
1950 South Sunwest Lane, Suite 200, 2" Floor
San Bernardino, CA 92408

Please note, if the parking lot is crowded, you may use the spaces marked “Reserved”.

For more information please contact:
Office of Homeless Services
1950 S. Sunwest Lane, Suite 200
San Bernardino, CA 92408
Phone: (909) 252-4001
Fax: (909) 252-4088
Email: homelessrfp@hss.sbcounty.gov
Website: http://www.sbcounty.gov/SBCHP

THE INTERAGENCY COUNCIL ON HOMELESSNESS MEETING FACILITY IS ACCESSIBLE TO PERSONS WITH DISABILITIES. IF ASSISTIVE LISTENING
DEVICES OR OTHER AUXILIARY AIDS OR SERVICES ARE NEEDED IN ORDER TO PARTICIPATE IN THE PUBLIC MEETING, REQUESTS SHOULD BE
MADE THROUGH THE OFFICE OF HOMELESS SERVICES AT LEAST THREE (3) BUSINESS DAYS PRIOR TO THE INTERAGENCY COUNCIL ON
HOMELESSNESS MEETING. THE OFFICE OF HOMELESS SERVICES TELEPHONE NUMBER IS (909) 252-4001 AND THE OFFICE IS LOCATED AT 1950
S. SUNWEST LANE, SUITE 200, SAN BERNARDINO, CA 92408. http://www.sbcounty.gov/SBCHP//

AGENDA AND SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION CAN BE OBTAINED AT OHS AT THE NUMBER AND LOCATION ABOVE.
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